
Week 1
Monday 7th April
Incursion $84.00

Tuesday 8th April
Standard $65.00

Wednesday 9th April
Standard $65.00

Thursday 10th April
Standard $65.00

Friday 11th April
Incursion $84.00

Capacity
130

Children a
day

Dinosaur Virtual
Reality 

You asked, we answered!
Today the incursion will be

Virtual Reality. The theme is
dinosaur dig so get ready to

explore!

Flower Festival Day

The Japanese Flower Festival
is celebrated on this day. We

will explore some of the
customs and craft a variety of

different flowers.  

Handball tournament

Handball is one of our most
favorite activities here at

IOSHC. Finally, we are going
to hold a handball

tournament!

Dough Day

Today we will use all different
kinds of dough or dough like

material from clay to play
dough, slime to salt dough. 
Choose your favourite one

and get creative.

Creative Dance
Incursion

Hop, Skip and Groove –
Creative Dance is in the

house. Learn dance routines,
play games guided by lights
and vibrant music and just

have fun!

Week 2
Monday 14th April
Standard $65.00

Tuesday 15th April
Standard $65.00

Wednesday 16th April
Standard $65.00

Thursday 17th April
Incursion $84.00

Friday 18th April 
Closed

Capacity
130

Children a
day

Early Earth Day

Today the focus is on recycled
materials. Do your part and

bring clean yoghurt
containers, bottle tops and
cardboard boxes to IOSHC.

Minion Day

Today we will steal the moon!
Those funny little characters
will be our theme for the day.
Make IOSHC blue and yellow
by wearing matching clothes.

Easter Crafts

Today will be eggcellent. Let
us hop into the long weekend
with some fun easter crafts to

decorate! 

Rock Climbing
 

Ready, set, go! An all-time
favourite is back, Rock
climbing! Try it out and

challenge your friends to the
top. 

IOSHC is
closed for

Good Friday.
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